FABORY

Technical Parameters

Total length
Diameter drill

Holding system

Cutting length
Cutting material
Shank shape
Spiral drill

133
9.7

Cylindrical plug-in
axle

87

HSS
Cylindrical
Yes

Dormer Jobber drill A108
DIN 338 HSS Vaporised

9.70mm

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 10

Standards

51211049
500631159638
23241639
7320760008881
Full Box Only



